
CLUB EMAIL ADDRESS WEBSITE AREA

Alstonville Swim Club alstonvilleswimmingclub@gmail.com North Coast

Ballina Memorial Swim Club swimmingwithfrancis@hotmail.com North Coast

Bellingen Swim Club bellingenswimclub@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100063486909874 North Coast

Byron Bay Swim Club byronbayswimclub@gmail.com North Coast

Casino Swim Club secretary.casc@live.com.au North Coast

Coffs Harbour Swim Club coffsharbourswimclub@gmail.com http://www.coffsharbourswimclub.com/ North Coast

Crescent Head Pointers Swim Club crescentheadpointers@gmail.com North Coast

Dorrigo Swim Club dorrigoswim@hotmail.com http://dorrigoswimclub.websyte.com.au/ North Coast

Forster Aquatic Swim Club forsteraquatic@gmail.com North Coast

Gloucester Thunderbolts Swim Club gloucesterthunderboltsswimclub@outlook.com https://www.gloucesterthunderboltsswimmingclub.com.au/ North Coast

Grafton Amateur Swim Club graftonswimmingclub@gmail.com North Coast

Kempsey Swim Club kempseyswimclub@hotmail.com http://www.kempseyswimclub.websyte.com.au/ North Coast

Kingscliff Swim Club info@kingscliffswim.com.au https://kingscliff.swimming.org.au/ North Coast

Kyogle Swimming Club kyogleswimteam@gmail.com North Coast

Laurieton Swim Club laurietonswimmingclub@gmail.com https://laurietonswimmingclub.com North Coast

Lismore Workers Swim Club secretary@lismoreswimteam.org.au http://www.lismoreswimteam.org.au/ North Coast

Lower Macleay Swim Club lowermacleayswimmingclub@hotmail.com North Coast

Macksville Marlins Amateur Swim Club macksvillemarlins@gmail.com https://macksvillemarlins.swimming.org.au/ North Coast

Maclean Manta Rays Swimming Club macmantarays@gmail.com http://macleanswimmingclub.weebly.com/ North Coast

Mullumbimby Swim Club swimclubmullum@gmail.com North Coast

Murwillumbah Swim Club murwillumbahswimmingclub@gmail.com https://murwillumbah.swimming.org.au/ North Coast

Nambucca Aquatic Swim Club info.eastswim@gmail.com North Coast

Port Macquarie Swimming Club pmsc.president.2444@gmail.com https://portmacquarie.swimming.org.au/ North Coast

Richmond Valley Swim Club rvsceh@hotmail.com North Coast

Sawtell Swim Club sawtellswimmingclub@outlook.com https://sawtell.swimming.org.au/ North Coast

Stroud Seals Swimming Club info@stroudseals.au www.stroudseals.au North Coast

Taree Torpedoes Swim Club tareetorpedoes@gmail.com tareetorpedoes.com North Coast

Trinity Lismore Swim Club trinitylismoreswimmingclub@gmail.com https://trinitylismore.swimming.org.au/ North Coast

Twin Towns Swim Club twintownsswimteamsecretary@gmail.com https://twintowns.swimming.org.au/ North Coast

Wauchope Swim Club wauchopeswimmingclub@outlook.com North Coast

Wingham Swim Club winghamswimming@gmail.com North Coast

Woodenbong Amateur Swim Club woodenbongasc@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/Woodenbong-Amateur-Swimming-Club-257417217623483/ North Coast

Woolgoolga Swim Club woopiswimclub@gmail.com North Coast

Yamba Orcas Swim Club yambaorcas@gmail.com https://yambaorcas.swimming.org.au/ North Coast

Swimming North Coast Area Contact List

If your club contact details need to be updated, please email admin@nsw.swimming.org.au
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